
Horsebarn - August 2020

08/01 - 08/31 Horsebarn

Total 19464

Peak Day Sat, 1 Aug (1,234)

Minimum Day Tue, 11 Aug (359)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 26

Daily Average 628

Ave. Workday Traffic 523

Ave. Weekend Traffic 848

Weekly Average 4395

Monthly Average 19111

% increase - last year 71%

% increase - last month 11%

Date Horsebarn

Sat, Aug 1, 2020 1234

Sun, Aug 2, 2020 1022

Mon, Aug 3, 2020 718

Tue, Aug 4, 2020 794

Wed, Aug 5, 2020 731

Thu, Aug 6, 2020 411

Fri, Aug 7, 2020 371

Sat, Aug 8, 2020 619

Sun, Aug 9, 2020 691

Mon, Aug 10, 2020 462

Tue, Aug 11, 2020 359

Wed, Aug 12, 2020 554

Thu, Aug 13, 2020 434

Fri, Aug 14, 2020 487

Sat, Aug 15, 2020 776

Sun, Aug 16, 2020 886

Mon, Aug 17, 2020 513

Tue, Aug 18, 2020 644

Wed, Aug 19, 2020 688

Thu, Aug 20, 2020 584

Fri, Aug 21, 2020 507

Sat, Aug 22, 2020 931

Sun, Aug 23, 2020 813

Mon, Aug 24, 2020 422

Tue, Aug 25, 2020 486

Wed, Aug 26, 2020 490

Thu, Aug 27, 2020 454

Fri, Aug 28, 2020 474

Sat, Aug 29, 2020 763

Sun, Aug 30, 2020 749

Mon, Aug 31, 2020 397
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